
Monthly Weather Summary – August 2011 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 86 52 0.22 37 37 0 0 4 4

2 85 51 0.29 36 73 0 0 3 7

3 89 50 0.30 38 111 0 0 5 12

4 89 48 0.24 37 147 0 0 4 15

5 90 56 0.25 41 188 0 0 8 23

6 86 48 0.28 35 223 0 0 2 25

7 85 46 0.20 34 257 0 0 1 26

8 85 46 0.22 34 290 0 0 1 26

9 87 45 0.26 34 324 0 0 1 27

10 84 42 0.36 31 355 2 2 0 27

11 79 45 0.16 30 385 3 5 0 27

12 80 42 0.27 29 414 4 9 0 27

13 86 50 0.23 36 450 0 9 3 30

14 86 44 0.30 33 483 0 9 0 30

15 82 53 T 0.38 36 519 0 9 3 33

16 74 45 0.16 28 546 6 15 0 33

17 81 40 0.27 29 575 5 19 0 33

18 86 50 0.25 36 611 0 19 3 36

19 81 42 0.30 30 640 4 23 0 36

20 84 42 0.33 31 671 2 25 0 36

21 88 43 0.30 34 705 0 25 1 36

22 92 50 0.26 39 744 0 25 6 42

23 89 55 0.32 40 784 0 25 7 49

24 84 50 0.13 35 819 0 25 2 51

25 91 58 0.37 43 861 0 25 10 61

26 91 52 0.28 40 901 0 25 7 67

27 94 52 0.34 41 942 0 25 8 75

28 94 53 0.30 42 983 0 25 9 84

29 97 61 T 0.26 47 1030 0 25 14 98

30 87 53 0.29 38 1068 0 25 5 103

31 75 42 0.18 27 1095 7 31 0 103

 


